

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HIGHWAY - YSWS 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-05-21	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_GkHzkpX	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2025-05-29	Grant to Daniel Davidson	txn_zVHoeXO	-\$150.00	\$9,850.00
2025-05-30	JUKE BOX PRINT	txn_AWHVbJd	-\$128.98	\$9,721.02
2025-05-30	Grant to Noah Patel	txn_BZH0NX6	-\$150.00	\$9,571.02
2025-05-30	Grant to Parker	txn_LgHRNoX	-\$350.00	\$9,221.02
2025-05-30	Grant to Parker	txn_0eH8aPn	-\$350.00	\$8,871.02
2025-05-30	Returning canceled grant to parkerrupe42	txn_a8HMXgk	\$350.00	\$9,221.02
2025-05-30	Grant to Kaushik	txn_R2HVGgM	-\$350.00	\$8,871.02
2025-05-30	Grant to Adi	txn_evHoWXJ	-\$50.00	\$8,821.02
2025-05-30	Grant to Rudy	txn_brH78e7	-\$150.00	\$8,671.02
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,678.98. DEPOSITED: \$10,350.00.			\$8,671.02

*Highway* - *YSWS* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Highway* - *YSWS*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.